The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 16657 WE DID START THE FIRE! 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-08-08 Donation from Stephanie Pruzinsky txn mAHaMYn $250.00 $250.00
2024-08-08 Donation from Laura Romano txn_evHz6pp $250.00 $500.00
2024-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/5 to 8/11 txn EyHeKzZ -$0.82 $499.18
2024-08-13 Donation from Phyllis Evans txn rYH4G9e $25.00 $524.18
2024-08-14 Donation from Amanda Mitchum txn MNH]JxdI $250.00 $774.18
2024-08-14 Donation from Lisa Blodgett txn_brHOg5g $250.00 $1,024.18
2024-08-15 Amazon txn EyHeyaG -$23.58  $1,000.60
2024-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/12 to 8/18 txn BZHoq7d -$70.93 $929.67
2024-08-19 FIRST Registration txn nEHBWaG -$295.00 $634.67
2024-08-20 Donation from Yingling Yang txn KWHRKIN $250.00 $884.67
2024-08-24 THE EVENT HELPER, INC. txn p5HxGK8 -$181.00 $703.67
2024-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/19 to 8/25 txn OXHVQVK -$17.50 $686.17
2024-08-26 ROTACASTER WHEEL txn MNHJ800 -$60.25 $625.92
2024-08-26 goBILDA txn LgHJLOW -$66.12 $559.80
2024-08-27 Donation from Sy Songrug txn d7Hvm]B $250.00 $809.80
2024-08-27 Donation from Scott Emery txn GKHW@85 $250.00 $1,059.80
2024-08-27 MCMASTER-C txn LgHJd4l $0.00 $1,059.80
2024-08-29 AndyMark txn_8rHByEM -$547.47 $512.33

WITHDRAWN: $1,262.67. DEPOSITED: $1,775.00. $512.33

FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire! is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire!s restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



